No Name

O©O~NOOTHA, WNPEF

Will Wainwright
James Wainwright
Errol Brown

Chris Mallinson
Rob Bratley
Jenson Little
Richard Armstrong
Kevin Chapman
Derek White
Richard Thornton
Chris Beecroft
Ben Johnson
Oliver Ward

Nigel Earnshaw
Richard Midgeley
Neil Sharp
Brendan Suffell
Jonathan Dawson
Mick Johnson
Tony Holmes
Mark Wray

Luke Standring
David Shields
Leigh Smith
Adrian Harrison
Guy Chapman
Phil Taylor

Ben Whitehead

Megan Holdsworth
John Holdsworth
Phil Scott

Andrew Harker

Class Bike
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Beta
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Montesa

Sherco
Sherco
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas

Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas
Sherco

Club

Eboracum
Eboracum
Horsforth
Bradford
Wetherby
Bradford
Bradford
Richmond
Richmond
Horsforth
Y&G
Exmoor
Exmoor
Barnsley
Bradford
Bradford
Richmond
Hudds Falcons
Y&G
Y&G
Scunthorpe MC
Bradford
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Bradford
Bradford

Bradford
Bradford
Y&G
Wetherby

Start

10.01
10.01
10.02
10.02
10.03
10.03
10.04
10.04
10.05
10.05
10.06
10.06
10.07
10.07
10.08
10.08
10.09
10.09
10.10
10.10
10.11
10.11
10.12
10.12
10.13
10.13
10.14
10.14
10.15
10.15
10.16
10.16
10.17
10.17
10.18
10.18
10.19
10.19
10.20
10.20
10.21
10.21
10.22
10.22

Finish
17.01
17.01
17.02
17.02
17.03
17.03
17.04
17.04
17.05
17.05
17.06
17.06
17.07
17.07
17.08
17.08
17.09
17.09
17.10
17.10
17.11
17.11
17.12
17.12
17.13
17.13
17.14
17.14
17.15
17.15
17.16
17.16
17.17
17.17
17.18
17.18
17.19
17.19
17.20
17.20
17.21
17.21
17.22
17.22



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

David Petty

lan Haigh
William Wood
Lea Kirwin

Craig Pedel
Rudd Kellett
Stephen Dennis
Shane Monkman
James Langstaff
Thomas Coates
Peter Hollingworth
Darren Holmes
Richard Welford
Andrew Jackson
lan Payne
Michael Platts
Paul Kendall
Mark Whelan
Chris Manby
Rob McElnea
Kelvin Grimes
Steve Swanson
Jon Lee

Mark Hartley

lan Myers

Tom Bennett
Paul Bennett
Ben Goddard
Patrick Plant
David West
Andy Turner
Andy Longden
Darren Wasley
Brendan Quinlan
Nathan Parker

Sam Beecroft Penny

T Ablewhite
Anthony Ayrton
John Lydamore
Thomas Hick
Joe Jennings
Sam Jennings
Jack Stones
James Stones
Phil Disney
Rob Waite
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Beta
Montesa
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Mont 4RT
Gas Gas
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Mont 4RT
Sherco
Scorpa
Gas Gas
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta

Gas Gas
Beta
Beta

Gas Gas
Sherco
Sherco
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Montesa
Sherco
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas
Acklams Beta
Dirtyboyz Gas
Montesa
Acklams Beta
Sherco
Montesa
Acklams Beta

Spen Valley
Hudd Falcons
Hudds Falcons
Lincoln MCC
Wetherby
Wetherby
Richmond
Eboracum

Ripon

Richmond
Bradford
Bradford
Richmond

Hudd Falcons
Bradford
Wetherby
Wetherby

West Leeds
West Leeds
Scunthorpe
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Bradford
Wetherby

Staffs Moorlands
Staffs Moorlands
Wetherby

Staffs Moorlands
Staffs Moorlands
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Richmond
Y&G
Grantham Pegasus
Bradford
Y&G
Eboracum
Y&G
Y&G
Richmond
Richmond
Bradford
Richmond

10.23
10.23
10.24
10.24
10.25
10.25
10.26
10.26
10.27
10.27
10.28
10.28
10.29
10.29
10.30
10.30
10.31
10.31
10.32
10.32
10.33
10.33
10.34
10.34
10.35
10.35
10.36
10.36
10.37
10.37
10.38
10.38
10.39
10.39
10.40
10.40
10.41
10.41
10.42
10.42
10.43
10.43
10.44
10.44
10.45
10.45

17.23
17.23
17.24
17.24
17.25
17.25
17.26
17.26
17.27
17.27
17.28
17.28
17.29
17.29
17.30
17.30
17.31
17.31
17.32
17.32
17.33
17.33
17.34
17.34
17.35
17.35
17.36
17.36
17.37
17.37
17.38
17.38
17.39
17.39
17.40
17.40
17.41
17.41
17.42
17.42
17.43
17.43
17.44
17.44
17.45
17.45



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Nathan Cannell
Russell Cannell
Danny Gamble
Guy Kendrew
Will Reynolds
Dan Thorpe
Mark Yeadon
Sam Yeadon
Richard Sadler
Andrew Tales
Joel Sadler
Max Harker
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Gas Gas Richmond
Sherco Richmond
Sherco Ripon

Beta Northallerton
Beta Richmond
JST Gas Gas Hillsborough
Beta Y&G

Acklams Beta Y & G
Acklams Beta Richmond

Beta Wetherby
Beta
Sherco Wetherby

TWO LAPS OF 24 SECTIONS

CLUBMAN MISS SECTION 17

THANK YOU

We would like to thank the folling for making

this event possible:

Mr M Sunter, Mr T Ewbank, Mr W Hodgson,
Mr J Fawcett, Mr C Allen & Mr M Cunningham

10.46
10.46
10.47
10.47
10.48
10.48
10.49
10.49
10.50
10.50
10.51
10.51
10.52
10.52
10.53
10.53
10.54
10.54
10.55
10.55
10.56
10.56
10.57
10.57
10.58
10.58
10.59
10.59
11.00
11.00

17.46
17.46
17.47
17.47
17.48
17.48
17.49
17.49
17.50
17.50
17.51
17.51
17.52
17.52
17.53
17.53
17.54
17.54
17.55
17.55
17.56
17.56
17.57
17.57
17.58
17.58
17.59
17.59
18.00
18.00






